Duns Dental Practice

New Patient examination (inc. x-rays)

Routine recall examination

Hygiene and Preventive advice visits
Airflow cleaning

Tooth whitening

Silver amalgam fillings from

Tooth coloured fillings from

Mouthguards
Crowns

Dentures

Root canal treatment (inc. x-rays)

Non-surgical extraction (inc. x-rays)

from
from
from

small
medium

£89.00

£49.20

£37.50

£17.50

£255.00

£69.50
£95.50

large £109.25

small
medium

£69.50
£100.50

large £140.00

from
from

plastic from
metal from

from

£55.25

£415.00

£182.00
£475.00

£148.85

£73.25



