Duns Dental Practice

New Patient examination (inc. x-rays)		£89.00
Routine recall examination		£49.20
Hygiene and Preventive advice visits	from	£37.50
Airflow cleaning	from	£17.50
Tooth whitening	from	£255.00
Silver amalgam fillings from	medium	£69.50 £95.50 £109.25
Tooth coloured fillings from	medium	£69.50 £100.50 £140.00
Mouthguards	from	£55.25
Crowns	from	£415.00
Dentures	plastic from metal from	
Root canal treatment (inc. x-rays)	from	£148.85
Non-surgical extraction (inc. x-rays)		£73.25